21/4/2020

PUNTO MUESTREO:

Fecha Toma
15/09/2019
02/09/2019
20/08/2019
05/08/2019
21/07/2019
08/07/2019
25/06/2019
12/06/2019
02/06/2019
13/05/2019
17/09/2018
04/09/2018
22/08/2018
07/08/2018
25/07/2018
10/07/2018
27/06/2018
17/06/2018
04/06/2018
17/05/2018
18/09/2017
05/09/2017
23/08/2017
08/08/2017
26/07/2017
10/07/2017
27/06/2017
14/06/2017
05/06/2017
23/05/2017

PUNTO MUESTREO:

Fecha Toma
15/09/2019
02/09/2019
20/08/2019
05/08/2019
21/07/2019
08/07/2019
25/06/2019
12/06/2019
02/06/2019
13/05/2019
17/09/2018

PLAYA LAXE PM1

Escherichia coli
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
75 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
87 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
31 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
53 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
42 NMP/100 mL
42 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
87 NMP/100 mL

PLAYA LAXE PM2

Escherichia coli
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
42 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL

Enterococo

9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
31 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL

Enterococo

9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL

https://nayadeciudadano.msssi.es/Splayas/html/ciudadano/CiudadanoVerZonav.html

Sistema de Informacién Nacional de Aguas de Bafio

Observaciones
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar

Sin Calificar

Observaciones
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar

Sin Calificar

12



21/4/2020

04/09/2018
22/08/2018
07/08/2018
25/07/2018
10/07/2018
27/06/2018
17/06/2018
04/06/2018
17/05/2018
18/09/2017
05/09/2017
23/08/2017
08/08/2017
26/07/2017
10/07/2017
27/06/2017
14/06/2017
05/06/2017
23/05/2017

9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL

240 NMP/100 mL

9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
20 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL

9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
10 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL
9 NMP/100 mL

https://nayadeciudadano.msssi.es/Splayas/html/ciudadano/CiudadanoVerZonav.html

Sistema de Informacién Nacional de Aguas de Bafio

Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar
Sin Calificar

Sin Calificar
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